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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Caeden Kniep407
Adventure Rec

10.100 10.500 9.70010.800 9.70010.700 61.500
1 1 1 3T 2 5 1 

1 

Dante Luri473
Tumbleweeds

9.800 8.900 9.40010.400 10.40010.600 59.500
2 5T 2 7T 3 1 2 

2 

Carson Niederhaus455
Liberty

9.400 9.900 9.7009.400 9.90010.500 58.800
6 2 13T 3T 4T 3 3 

3 

Benjamin Ard405
Adventure Rec

9.000 8.300 10.00010.200 9.80010.400 57.700
12 10T 3 2 6 4 4 

4 

Eric Thomure467
Technique

9.500 8.100 9.0009.900 10.0009.600 56.100
4T 12 5T 13T 8 2 5 

5 

Corban Kniep408
Adventure Rec

8.900 6.600 10.20010.000 9.50010.800 56.000
13T 15 4 1 1 6 6T

6T

Axel Wall477
Tumbleweeds

9.200 8.900 8.5009.900 9.00010.500 56.000
9T 5T 5T 15 4T 10T 6T

6T

Gavin Christy470
Tumbleweeds

8.900 9.200 9.4009.800 9.3009.200 55.800
13T 4 8T 7T 11 8 8 

8 

Benjamin Ashlee450
Liberty

9.700 9.400 9.1009.600 9.0008.700 55.500
3 3 11T 12 14 10T 9 

9 

Tru Kniep409
Adventure Rec

9.200 8.000 9.2009.700 9.4009.800 55.300
9T 13 10 10T 7 7 10T

10T

Trevor Peck475
Tumbleweeds

9.300 8.300 9.4009.600 9.2009.500 55.300
7T 10T 11T 7T 9 9 10T

10T

Matthew Ard406
Adventure Rec

9.300 7.500 9.7009.800 8.9009.300 54.500
7T 14 8T 3T 10 12 12 

12 

Dalan Tristao476
Tumbleweeds

9.500 8.400 9.0009.900 7.7009.100 53.600
4T 8T 5T 13T 12 15 13 

13 

Caleb Johnson434
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.400 9.2009.400 8.6008.900 53.400
13T 8T 13T 10T 13 13 14 

14 

Mateo Luri474
Tumbleweeds

9.100 8.700 9.5008.000 8.0008.500 51.800
11 7 15 6 15 14 15 

15 
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